$658,000

Bedrooms: 5 Full Baths: 4 Half Baths: 1 Levels: 1 Story MLS#: 21376426

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Courtyard Manor 5BR/4.5BA all brick home wi/timeless architecture & comfortable elegance. 2 Car Main Level
Garage+parking pad. Spacious 2-story foyer welcomes you into the open floor plan w/fresh paint on main level. Main
family rm wi/builtin shelving, formal dining, beautiful kitchen w/pantry, casual dining w/bar seating, stainless applcs;
master suite features HUGE walk-in closet that connects to laundry!, sep vanities/sep tub & shower; 2 additional
Bedrooms w/hardwoods Jack-n-Jill Bathroom w/sep vanities. Outdoor living & entertaining is seamless w/screened porch
& grilling deck leads to BIG FENCED backyard wi/fire pit. Upper level loft bonus rm w/Bedroom & ensuite bath +
storage/walkin attic+closet. Thoughtful design & craftsmanship evident w/built ins, generous storage, arched cased
openings, central vacuum, timeless finishes, sprinkler system. ENTIRE BSMT is 3000+ sq.ft. is heated & cooled w/newly
added BR & full bath--SO much room to hang out, game, work out, play! NEW ROOF 2021!
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